
Pumpkinman Triathlon - Sprint Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Mark Graham            OPEN          1/23       12:19        2:09       42:43        0:57       18:46                 1:16:53
2     Bruce Balch            OPEN          2/23       13:23        1:53       41:44        0:59       19:52                 1:17:49
3     Brian Houck            OPEN          3/23       13:13        2:11       44:59        0:57       19:44                 1:21:02
4     Pierre Letourneau      M4549         1/22       11:52        2:38       43:17        1:19       22:34                 1:21:39
5     John Mercer            M4549         2/22       11:27        3:05       45:14        1:02       21:28                 1:22:15
6     Clay Patton            M2024         1/10       14:42        1:54       44:25        1:02       20:23                 1:22:24
7     Todd Mitchell          OPEN          4/23       13:41        2:33       45:40        0:58       19:52                 1:22:42
8     CARTER FRIEDRICH       M0119         1/11       10:47        2:23       47:41        1:05       21:35                 1:23:29
9     Trevor Gerber          M3539         1/44       13:07        2:30       46:06        1:07       20:51                 1:23:39
10    Mike Russell           M3539         2/44       15:16        2:29       43:48        1:08       21:28                 1:24:07
11    Jesse Sund             M3539         3/44       13:24        2:11       46:40        1:08       21:26                 1:24:47
12    James Huff             M3539         4/44       11:17        2:32       48:49        1:16       21:17                 1:25:08
13    Sean Anderson          M2529         1/21       12:35        2:57       49:50        0:49       19:22                 1:25:32
14    Nicholas Shea          M0119         2/11       11:23        2:34       50:55        1:15       20:58                 1:27:03
15    Tedd Girouard          M4044         1/40       14:56        2:40       47:27        1:11       20:54                 1:27:07
16    Hermann Guerra         M4044         2/40       15:21        2:28       49:29        1:30       20:58                 1:29:45
17    Patrick Sylvester      M3539         5/44       16:31        3:39       47:32        1:24       20:42                 1:29:45
18    nick rossman           M3034         1/39       15:01        3:17       49:45        1:42       20:06                 1:29:50
19    Justin Truelove        M3034         2/39       12:46        3:11       51:15        1:05       21:49                 1:30:05
20    ERIC BABER             M3034         3/39       11:14        2:09       51:40        1:16       24:08                 1:30:25
21    Joren Selinger         M0119         3/11       11:06        4:38       52:56        1:37       20:26                 1:30:41
22    Joseph Ference         OPEN          5/23       15:18        3:19       49:33        0:45       22:42                 1:31:34
23    Jill Langley           F3034         1/37       12:44        3:15       48:30        1:33       26:30                 1:32:30
24    Tetua Paoa             M3034         4/39       13:41        2:33       53:47        0:57       21:33                 1:32:30
25    Ian Simnor             M5054         1/12       12:51        3:31       52:56        1:12       22:03                 1:32:31
26    Jordan Fernandez       OPEN          6/23       12:47        3:17       50:58        1:48       23:59                 1:32:47
27    Travis Anderson        M3539         6/44       16:11        2:48       49:21        1:15       23:28                 1:33:00
28    Ashton Omdahl          OPEN          7/23       14:44        2:54       51:04        1:11       23:12                 1:33:04
29    Reinier Geyser         M3539         7/44                                                                             1:33:07
30    Ryan Duckworth         C0139         1/21       14:06        3:05       49:46        1:40       24:46                 1:33:21
31    Bryan Johnson          M3539         8/44       13:38        3:19       51:10        1:47       24:18                 1:34:10
32    Jo Garuccio            F6064          1/3       13:36        3:23       49:30        1:46       26:01                 1:34:14
33    Kirsten Jackson        F4044         1/33       15:12        2:59       50:45        1:16       24:14                 1:34:24
34    Matthew Shelton        M0119         4/11       17:10        4:21       51:55        1:05       19:59                 1:34:27
35    Ron Lillis             M5559         1/15       18:33        4:02       46:19        1:47       23:50                 1:34:28
36    Fred Mabey             M5559         2/15       12:54        2:58       49:54        1:37       27:17                 1:34:39
37    Brett Dyke             M4044         3/40       14:02        3:22       49:40        1:26       26:26                 1:34:54
38    Kallie Oborn           F3034         2/37       13:43        4:07       51:32        1:13       24:30                 1:35:04
39    Stefanie Eigen         F4044         2/33       13:16        2:52       53:10        1:25       24:40                 1:35:21
40    Christopher Mabey      M2024         2/10       17:15        2:35       51:13        1:15       23:06                 1:35:22
41    TONY SCHEPPMANN        M4044         4/40       17:07        3:21       49:55        1:06       24:05                 1:35:32
42    Christopher Bagley     M2024         3/10       14:04        4:24       54:45        1:15       21:10                 1:35:35
43    Isabelle Diederichs    F4044         3/33       12:46        3:19       54:48        1:16       23:48                 1:35:55
44    megan woolf            F3034         3/37       14:55        3:32       53:04        1:30       22:55                 1:35:56
45    Natalie Allen-Wriggle  F3034         4/37       16:38        3:33       50:33        1:35       23:41                 1:35:59
46    - The Avengers         RELAY         1/15        9:35        2:47       56:37        1:05       26:19                 1:36:21
47    John-Evan Waite        M3034         5/39       16:19        3:40       54:10        1:03       21:21                 1:36:32
48    Jessica Zarndt         F3034         5/37       18:36        3:30       52:10        1:20       21:01                 1:36:35
49    Kathy Micali           F3539         1/24       17:56        2:53       49:19        1:45       25:05                 1:36:56
50    Justin Ahlstrom        M3034         6/39       14:30        3:39       52:41        1:27       24:59                 1:37:14
51    Todd Buchanan          C0139         2/21       15:43        3:44       52:03        1:29       24:18                 1:37:15
52    Gideon Pace            M0119         5/11       12:30        3:05       53:02        3:51       24:50                 1:37:16
53    Rinar Erickson         M3539         9/44       15:25        3:00       53:32        1:16       24:06                 1:37:17
54    Chris Childs           C0139         3/21       16:34        3:58       51:16        1:20       24:37                 1:37:44
55    Luis Ayon              M3539        10/44       17:23        4:12       49:42        1:34       25:05                 1:37:55
56    Thomas Gourley         M4044         5/40       18:39        2:33       51:05        2:16       23:34                 1:38:05
57    Michelle White         F4549         1/20       17:28        3:10       51:47        1:31       24:16                 1:38:10
58    Pete Truelson          M3034         7/39       15:49        4:02       51:28        1:59       25:19                 1:38:35
59    Steve Stelpstra        M3539        11/44       15:34        4:09       53:51        1:38       23:35                 1:38:44
60    - HYFR                 RELAY         2/15       16:53        1:53       53:54        1:01       25:05                 1:38:45
61    Mark Lafavor           C0139         4/21       18:17        3:09       52:28        1:20       23:46                 1:38:58
62    Amanda Forrester       F2024         1/13       16:04        3:11       55:42        1:36       22:30                 1:39:01
63    Brent Fujino           M3539        12/44       15:19        3:33       54:41        1:23       24:10                 1:39:03
64    Aaron Somerhalder      M3034         8/39       12:42        3:59       55:49        1:23       25:20                 1:39:12
65    Collin Johnston        M3034         9/39       15:52        3:47       53:02        1:59       24:45                 1:39:24
66    Claudius Shropshire    M2024         4/10       16:37        4:19       55:39        1:37       21:14                 1:39:24
67    Lee Cabell             M4549         3/22       17:48        4:28       51:38        1:40       23:52                 1:39:24
68    AJ Carrillo            M2024         5/10       15:14        4:01       55:25        1:33       23:38                 1:39:49
69    Terra Kier             F3034         6/37       17:54        3:10       53:14        1:38       24:08                 1:40:03
70    Jeri Mabey             F5559          1/2       16:51        3:21       52:24        1:41       25:55                 1:40:09
71    Eric Knutson           C4099         1/14       16:00        3:43       49:23        2:31       28:35                 1:40:10
72    Donovan Zielke         M4549         4/22       18:24        4:42       48:55        1:49       26:46                 1:40:34
73    randy rhodes           M2024         6/10       14:06        3:53       58:43        1:11       22:47                 1:40:38
74    Curtis Scrugham        M4044         6/40       18:55        4:25       51:38        1:51       23:51                 1:40:38
75    Nick Gallagher         M5054         2/12       13:02        4:30       55:43        1:29       25:59                 1:40:41
76    Trever Alsup           M3539        13/44       15:45        3:39       52:52        1:57       26:58                 1:41:09
77    Scott Baecker          OPEN          8/23       13:36        4:13       55:03        1:21       27:02                 1:41:13
78    Jason Spangler         M3034        10/39       15:05        3:41       55:58        1:42       25:09                 1:41:33
79    Mindy Huffines         F3034         7/37       18:21        3:21       53:47        1:24       25:02                 1:41:53
80    Alexis Scott           F2024         2/13       13:18        3:51       57:37        1:44       25:46                 1:42:14
81    Kevin Remedi           M3539        14/44       15:16        4:12       55:51        2:40       24:23                 1:42:21
82    Vijay Solanky          M3539        15/44       19:05        3:49       53:49        1:02       24:39                 1:42:22
83    Michael Wagner         M2529         2/21       16:14        3:29       53:02        1:31       28:11                 1:42:25
84    Olivia Boyer           F0119          1/9       14:51        3:51       59:33        1:22       22:52                 1:42:27
85    - Fly by Night         RELAY         3/15       13:26        2:17       59:21        1:14       26:18                 1:42:35
86    david guerreiro        M3034        11/39       18:58        4:40       55:09        2:04       21:49                 1:42:39
87    Joshua Griffeth        C0139         5/21       17:58        4:23       56:17        1:58       22:12                 1:42:46
88    Aura Truelove          F4044         4/33       17:15        4:18       54:54        1:53       24:29                 1:42:47
89    Gillian Watt           F5054          1/9       17:37        3:09       53:30        2:19       26:16                 1:42:49
90    Jana Lewis             F3034         8/37       18:21        3:44       52:41        2:04       26:01                 1:42:49
91    Bryan Bales            M4044         7/40       22:09        2:22       53:12        1:18       23:53                 1:42:53
92    Henry FRIEDRICH        M5054         3/12       15:18        3:01       56:12        1:42       26:50                 1:43:01
93    Taylor Waite           M3034        12/39       16:35        3:16       55:07        1:49       26:32                 1:43:18
94    Hannah Robb            OPEN          9/23       12:09        3:45       59:32        2:42       25:20                 1:43:26
95    Blake Anderson         M5054         4/12       16:09        5:30       51:45        2:22       27:49                 1:43:33
96    Shue Her               M2529         3/21       17:12        4:21       54:54        2:38       24:33                 1:43:36
97    Michele Oehler         F5054          2/9       13:57        4:45       52:52        1:53       30:13                 1:43:38
98    Scott Christensen      C0139         6/21       17:49        3:26       58:06        1:06       23:14                 1:43:38
99    Charity Nelson         F4044         5/33       16:37        3:26       55:36        1:41       26:24                 1:43:41
100   Mark LaRoque           M4044         8/40       17:43        3:47       52:44        1:54       27:45                 1:43:51
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   - Team Porter          RELAY         4/15       13:22        2:10     1:04:30        1:06       22:46                 1:43:52
102   Jack Christensen       M3539        16/44       17:24        2:33       59:21        2:01       22:41                 1:43:59
103   Richard Czapski        M3034        13/39       17:28        3:35       57:18        2:01       23:46                 1:44:07
104   Michael Geeser         M4549         5/22       16:53        5:56       57:55        1:26       22:36                 1:44:44
105   Christian Perez        M0119         6/11       18:22        4:39     1:00:52        1:09       19:48                 1:44:47
106   Joanie Wolfgramm       F3034         9/37       15:14        3:02       57:51        1:07       27:42                 1:44:55
107   Troy Selinger          M4549         6/22       16:05        3:37       57:03        1:44       26:32                 1:44:59
108   orin fielding          M3539        17/44       17:05        6:37       57:02        2:42       21:42                 1:45:07
109   Randy Dickman          M5559         3/15       19:18        3:58       53:12        2:11       26:38                 1:45:16
110   Ryan Ward              M3034        14/39       18:40        5:22       54:55        3:00       23:29                 1:45:23
111   Brian Chandler         M2024         7/10       14:30        4:56     1:01:10        2:06       22:51                 1:45:32
112   Dan ford               M5054         5/12       17:34        4:12       54:45        1:31       27:34                 1:45:35
113   Mindy Buchanan         F3034        10/37       17:53        2:34       55:18        1:32       28:22                 1:45:37
114   REGGIE MILLER          M4549         7/22       18:12        5:08       53:52        2:26       26:14                 1:45:51
115   STAN DAVIS             M6599          1/3       13:48        3:23       57:55        2:11       28:49                 1:46:06
116   Robert Stegle          M3034        15/39       17:56        3:23       56:36        1:35       26:50                 1:46:18
117   Ryan Krietsch          M3539        18/44       15:36        2:37     1:01:59        1:55       24:17                 1:46:21
118   Jason Vita             M3034        16/39       17:01        3:44       58:43        3:02       23:56                 1:46:24
119   Anthony Yung           M4044         9/40       12:59        4:01     1:02:30        2:04       24:56                 1:46:29
120   Candice Stringham-Krie F3539         2/24       22:14        3:25       52:37        2:19       26:11                 1:46:44
121   Keri Glazier           F3539         3/24       15:34        3:52       56:19        1:33       30:00                 1:47:16
122   Jamie Lira             F2529         1/18       20:02        3:54       54:22        1:42       27:20                 1:47:17
123   Emma Durkin            F0119          2/9       17:11        6:18       59:49        1:48       22:18                 1:47:22
124   Shannon Gaukler        F3034        11/37       17:09        3:50       59:04        1:52       25:31                 1:47:24
125   Ron Lyster             M2529         4/21       15:52        3:15     1:01:00        1:10       26:10                 1:47:25
126   Hitoshi Kanazawa       OPEN         10/23       16:28        5:15     1:00:56        1:30       23:25                 1:47:32
127   MARTY SUIDGEEST        M4044        10/40       18:27        4:19       56:49        2:17       25:44                 1:47:33
128   Amy Porior             F3034        12/37       17:58        3:45       59:42        2:23       23:48                 1:47:35
129   Evan Dertien           M4044        11/40       15:35        4:08       59:31        1:36       26:51                 1:47:39
130   Dustin Lewis           M3539        19/44       15:27        4:07       58:41        1:52       27:36                 1:47:41
131   Aaron Cupps            M3539        20/44       16:32        4:22       57:19        1:55       27:36                 1:47:42
132   Heather Shourds        F3539         4/24       19:43        3:56       54:28        1:56       28:20                 1:48:21
133   Mindy Hughes           OPEN         11/23       15:21        3:51     1:00:55        1:53       26:36                 1:48:34
134   Ryan Bybee             OPEN         12/23       19:31        4:41       58:23        1:47       24:16                 1:48:36
135   Rodrigo Cao            OPEN         13/23       19:18        4:57       55:34        1:23       27:30                 1:48:40
136   Catherine Hartline     F2529         2/18       19:10        3:10       57:36        1:44       27:02                 1:48:40
137   - Sin City Cyclery     RELAY         5/15       16:14        1:52       55:16        1:06       34:30                 1:48:56
138   Jennifer Mabey         F2024         3/13       14:11        3:07     1:00:16        1:59       29:26                 1:48:58
139   Robert Cox             M3539        21/44       22:17        4:00       57:09        1:08       24:50                 1:49:22
140   Gregory Pavlov         OPEN         14/23       19:11        4:55       58:19        2:16       24:46                 1:49:25
141   Jacob Dunn             M2024         8/10       21:03        5:09       57:40        2:53       22:42                 1:49:26
142   Andrew Pastwick        M3539        22/44       19:02        5:16       56:14        2:14       26:57                 1:49:40
143   kasey Abe              F4549         2/20       15:46        3:14     1:03:24        1:40       25:40                 1:49:42
144   PATRICK MOORE          C4099         2/14       13:48        2:48     1:01:14        1:16       30:42                 1:49:47
145   david rose             M5054         6/12       19:59        4:27       57:05        1:25       27:07                 1:50:02
146   Christina Willman      F3034        13/37       15:39        4:11       59:20        2:16       28:38                 1:50:03
147   Nicholas Ihde          M3034        17/39       12:51        4:49     1:07:20        2:04       23:04                 1:50:05
148   Brian O'Mahoney        M4044        12/40       17:47        6:07       59:19        1:49       25:07                 1:50:07
149   Whitney Lukasik        F3034        14/37       18:08        3:52       58:16        1:58       28:00                 1:50:13
150   CLIVE BEVAN            M6599          2/3       18:52        4:28       59:09        2:02       25:52                 1:50:22
151   Keith Belair           C4099         3/14       15:26        3:57       56:29        2:05       32:31                 1:50:26
152   robert rafferty        M3034        18/39       20:49        6:22       55:34        1:59       25:46                 1:50:29
153   scott mark             M3034        19/39       16:51        4:02     1:01:14        2:54       25:31                 1:50:31
154   R.J. Andres            M3034        20/39       17:08        5:33       59:46        2:27       26:03                 1:50:55
155   Blake Souza            OPEN         15/23       20:10        5:01     1:00:08        1:24       24:22                 1:51:02
156   Nathan Freeman         M3539        23/44       17:23        4:04     1:00:36        2:09       26:58                 1:51:08
157   Jeffrey Williams       M2529         5/21       21:56        3:11       58:17        2:06       25:42                 1:51:11
158   Ryan Warner            M3539        24/44       16:55        3:39     1:02:56        1:29       26:32                 1:51:30
159   Rob Barger             M4044        13/40       20:35        7:13       57:31        3:58       22:24                 1:51:40
160   Stephanie Anderson     F4549         3/20                                                                             1:51:48
161   Steffen Gaukler        M2529         6/21       19:58        4:59       59:21        1:40       25:57                 1:51:53
162   Alissa Martin          F3034        15/37       12:01        3:39     1:06:07        1:27       28:48                 1:52:00
163   Scott Lowrey           M4549         8/22       18:05        4:43     1:00:16        2:23       26:49                 1:52:13
164   Lisa Jones             F4044         6/33       18:05        5:24     1:01:15        2:02       25:38                 1:52:23
165   Larry Tomsic           M5559         4/15       17:51        7:55       58:44        1:53       26:14                 1:52:35
166   Stuart Hall            M0119         7/11       22:14        5:14       56:07        1:55       27:10                 1:52:38
167   Steven Fletcher        M6064          1/5       17:33        6:04       57:40        3:30       28:05                 1:52:51
168   Justin Arcemont        M4044        14/40       18:07        3:23     1:02:50        1:36       26:57                 1:52:52
169   Grant Mercer           M0119         8/11       16:00        4:42     1:00:33        1:18       30:46                 1:53:18
170   Xavier Flores          M4044        15/40       20:43        5:18     1:00:17        2:34       24:30                 1:53:19
171   Courtney Schorr        F3034        16/37       21:11        8:02       57:59        2:20       23:56                 1:53:27
172   Jung-Taek Yoon         M4044        16/40       18:57        5:51       59:25        3:12       26:22                 1:53:44
173   eric wilson            M3034        21/39       14:02       10:09       58:09        2:58       28:33                 1:53:48
174   marko kustudia         M3034        22/39       21:14        2:36       58:26        3:00       28:33                 1:53:48
175   Heather Graham         F3539         5/24       15:00        4:50     1:07:05        2:01       25:02                 1:53:57
176   christie medina        M3034        23/39       18:04        4:13     1:02:50        2:13       26:51                 1:54:09
177   Michael Hoffman        M3539        25/44       17:42        4:09     1:01:27        3:30       27:29                 1:54:15
178   larry pabst            OPEN         16/23       14:04        3:55     1:05:38        1:29       29:13                 1:54:18
179   Mindy Terlesky         F3034        17/37       14:24        4:39     1:04:08        2:16       29:02                 1:54:27
180   David Richards         M4549         9/22       19:44        3:38       57:41        2:09       31:18                 1:54:28
181   Joshua Fogle           M3034        24/39       15:08        4:25     1:03:48        2:23       28:50                 1:54:32
182   Garrett Bedford        M2529         7/21       23:58        3:32     1:01:42        1:31       23:57                 1:54:39
183   Rachel Cutler          OPEN         17/23       13:46        3:16     1:03:21        1:42       32:42                 1:54:46
184   - TAG_triCKS           RELAY         6/15       14:36        2:10     1:03:30        2:17       32:31                 1:55:02
185   Ryan Hughes            OPEN         18/23       18:29        3:33     1:04:28        1:38       27:07                 1:55:14
186   Jonathan Weber         M4549        10/22       20:41        6:19       56:25        3:03       28:51                 1:55:17
187   Samuel Parastino       M2024         9/10       21:00        4:06       57:42        1:39       30:54                 1:55:18
188   Dennis Gradillas       M4549        11/22       16:33        5:42       58:51        3:11       31:14                 1:55:28
189   Tyler Donat            M3539        26/44       16:27        4:23     1:04:03        2:22       28:22                 1:55:36
190   Daryl Branham          M4549        12/22       22:54        5:36       59:03        3:19       24:48                 1:55:38
191   Amie Kime              F3539         6/24       16:00        5:33     1:00:42        2:03       31:29                 1:55:45
192   Jonathan Low           M2024        10/10       14:12        4:14     1:08:38        3:41       25:03                 1:55:47
193   Allen Lev              M4549        13/22       18:38        5:19       53:24        3:10       35:23                 1:55:52
194   Shane Markham          M2529         8/21       15:45        4:09     1:05:30        1:50       28:48                 1:56:01
195   Dan Knott              M4044        17/40       16:25        5:21     1:01:26        2:44       30:15                 1:56:10
196   Scott Taylor           M3034        25/39       17:27        4:16     1:05:51        1:32       27:07                 1:56:12
197   Darby Earle            F4044         7/33       18:04        5:09     1:00:52        1:58       30:18                 1:56:19
198   Christopher Parker     M4044        18/40       26:22        4:46       54:00        2:22       28:52                 1:56:21
199   Lorraine Christian     F5054          3/9       17:59        4:40     1:05:08        1:18       27:20                 1:56:23
200   Jonathan Sprague       C0139         7/21       16:56        4:13     1:04:14        2:19       29:22                 1:57:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Colin Harlow           M3539        27/44       20:27        4:20     1:03:24        3:31       25:42                 1:57:23
202   Jeff Azeman            M4044        19/40       22:12        4:44     1:00:42        2:03       27:51                 1:57:31
203   Eric Haakonstad        M3539        28/44       12:10        5:00     1:09:49        1:45       28:59                 1:57:41
204   Mike Allred            M3539        29/44       29:00        4:15       57:26        2:03       25:17                 1:57:59
205   Kelly McCartney        F4044         8/33       21:11        5:29       58:06        2:00       31:14                 1:57:59
206   Vu Luu                 M3539        30/44       19:26        4:29       59:20        2:50       32:06                 1:58:09
207   Wesley Bedford         M3034        26/39       19:30        4:17     1:04:46        2:20       27:21                 1:58:11
208   John Winlow            C0139         8/21       19:11        4:41     1:03:27        2:13       28:49                 1:58:20
209   Zane Holmquist         M4549        14/22       20:42        3:50     1:02:18        1:42       29:49                 1:58:20
210   Antoinette Vita        F2529         3/18       18:34        3:45     1:02:53        2:00       31:11                 1:58:21
211   Lori Labrum            A4099          1/7       18:27        4:34     1:01:01        2:47       31:35                 1:58:23
212   Courtney Roper         F2529         4/18       16:54        5:07     1:07:51        2:08       26:41                 1:58:39
213   Ashley Guinto          F3034        18/37       18:51        5:15     1:04:59        1:55       27:43                 1:58:42
214   Stu Martin             M4044        20/40       17:45        4:36     1:04:14        2:44       29:33                 1:58:50
215   camthi dao             F3539         7/24       20:14        3:54     1:04:48        2:08       27:52                 1:58:55
216   gino gugino            M4549        15/22       20:12        5:57       57:40        2:56       32:19                 1:59:02
217   Sabrina Prassel        F0119          3/9       20:22        3:38     1:02:15        1:43       31:23                 1:59:19
218   Richard Dimare         M4044        21/40       23:49        2:32       55:00        3:18       34:41                 1:59:19
219   Aaron Merrill          M2529         9/21       17:36        8:15     1:03:40        2:04       27:54                 1:59:27
220   WENDY JENSEN           F3539         8/24       21:41        5:46     1:02:38        2:46       26:40                 1:59:28
221   Scarlet Sparkuhl Delia F3539         9/24       18:47        3:19     1:06:14        2:15       29:07                 1:59:41
222   christina delaberta    F2529         5/18       16:32        4:10     1:03:46        3:13       32:19                 1:59:58
223   Kristen Phillips       F2529         6/18       17:26       11:40     1:04:17        2:39       23:58                 1:59:58
224   Rochelle Ceballos      F2024         4/13       16:56        5:00     1:06:40        1:59       29:26                 1:59:59
225   hosenberg pereira      C4099         4/14       19:25        3:03     1:03:44        1:28       32:28                 2:00:07
226   Nicole Branham         F3034        19/37       18:57        5:07     1:03:38        2:40       30:12                 2:00:32
227   Kelsey Blasdell        F2024         5/13       17:23        5:51     1:07:15        1:57       28:30                 2:00:54
228   Nordel Erickson        C0139         9/21       16:01        4:26     1:06:57        1:58       31:43                 2:01:02
229   Jim Tabery             C0139        10/21       15:44        4:23     1:06:41        2:56       31:23                 2:01:06
230   - Pretty Pumpkins      RELAY         7/15                             1:01:17        0:49       32:00                 2:01:45
231   jordan chappell        F2024         6/13       22:24        6:12     1:03:29        2:12       27:53                 2:02:08
232   Shelly Thomas          F4044         9/33       22:05        5:19     1:08:10        2:10       24:28                 2:02:11
233   Kim Watson             F4549         4/20       19:00        4:24     1:07:58        2:00       29:15                 2:02:35
234   Douglas Broadbent II   M2529        10/21       14:08        5:04     1:07:25        1:47       34:22                 2:02:44
235   Jeff Stone             M3539        31/44       22:00        6:04     1:03:22        2:08       29:14                 2:02:47
236   Jennifer Dietlin       F2529         7/18       16:00        3:54     1:13:59        2:02       27:19                 2:03:13
237   Courtney Duckworth     F2529         8/18       16:59        3:13     1:09:57        1:44       31:30                 2:03:20
238   - 3 Peets              RELAY         8/15       26:51        4:22     1:03:37        1:40       24:53        2:00     2:03:21
239   Chase Watson           M0119         9/11       18:53        3:44     1:08:46        1:59       30:12                 2:03:32
240   William Romano         M0119        10/11       20:44        3:57     1:10:31        2:35       25:47                 2:03:32
241   Paul Haas              M5559         5/15       23:21        4:39     1:03:47        2:03       29:46                 2:03:35
242   Brent Crosby           M4549        16/22       19:27        5:20     1:08:21        1:21       29:10                 2:03:37
243   Greg Price             M4549        17/22       22:55        6:02     1:01:02        2:17       31:35                 2:03:49
244   Steven Savage          M2529        11/21       18:11        4:22     1:05:54        1:38       33:53                 2:03:57
245   Christopher Tertipes   M3034        27/39       21:25        5:30     1:03:00        2:15       32:00                 2:04:08
246   - Mom and Sons         RELAY         9/15       18:37        6:54     1:07:16        2:00       29:36                 2:04:21
247   Dale Jager             M4549        18/22       17:00        5:51     1:03:11        2:49       35:31                 2:04:21
248   Dion Glenn             F5054          4/9       16:42        5:33     1:06:25        1:51       34:00                 2:04:30
249   Brittany Hafen         F3034        20/37       18:24        4:13     1:11:43        2:53       27:20                 2:04:31
250   Steven Cullen          M4044        22/40       28:36        5:03       59:17        2:13       29:30                 2:04:38
251   Matthew Denning        C0139        11/21       22:23        4:53     1:00:51        2:40       33:55                 2:04:40
252   Jeanine Evenden        OPEN         19/23       22:10        6:33     1:01:18        2:45       31:58                 2:04:43
253   Stacia Whitaker Ilchen A0139          1/6       21:16        4:05     1:09:35        2:10       27:47                 2:04:51
254   Mike Bell              C4099         5/14       18:46        6:46     1:04:25        3:12       31:46                 2:04:52
255   Michelle Andrus        F2529         9/18       16:01        4:15     1:09:17        2:09       33:18                 2:04:58
256   Paul Savage            M5559         6/15       18:08        5:29     1:12:35        2:07       26:41                 2:04:59
257   Curt Blades            M4044        23/40       18:37        5:48     1:03:00        3:18       34:22                 2:05:02
258   Edmond Pack            M4044        24/40       18:02        5:46     1:06:45        2:00       32:37                 2:05:08
259   wayne miracle          M6064          2/5       21:26        9:01     1:02:32        5:11       27:11                 2:05:18
260   Hailey Stevenson       F0119          4/9       13:50        4:32     1:13:12        1:30       32:15                 2:05:18
261   - DaddyDaughterTri     RELAY        10/15       18:20        3:23     1:09:10        1:05       33:35                 2:05:31
262   Leslie Zimmerman       F3539        10/24       19:44        4:46     1:10:04        1:53       29:12                 2:05:38
263   Jacob Johnson          M0119        11/11       19:16        5:43     1:10:05        2:37       28:11                 2:05:50
264   Andy Christensen       M6064          3/5       23:28        4:40     1:07:22        2:09       28:26                 2:06:03
265   Samantha Koehler       F2529        10/18       16:22        5:46     1:11:45        1:18       31:01                 2:06:11
266   Sean Bertram           M4044        25/40       19:21        5:03     1:03:44        3:04       35:02                 2:06:12
267   Betsy Tieman           F4549         5/20       19:06        4:01     1:05:39        2:40       34:49                 2:06:13
268   Renee Rowlett          F4044        10/33       21:03        4:08     1:09:50        2:02       29:20                 2:06:21
269   darienn trotter        C0139        12/21       20:46        4:13     1:04:22        2:59       34:13                 2:06:31
270   Paula Hilt             F5054          5/9       21:15        6:03     1:06:54        3:05       29:20                 2:06:35
271   Scott Baugher          M3539        32/44       22:04        4:08     1:05:52        2:48       31:48                 2:06:39
272   Sam Ukeiley            C0139        13/21       16:14        4:20     1:07:23        2:55       35:54                 2:06:43
273   Pamela Olson           F5054          6/9       23:39        4:15     1:07:01        2:50       29:01                 2:06:44
274   William Simmons        M3034        28/39       19:49        4:54     1:09:10        2:06       30:52                 2:06:50
275   MARTI DAVIS            F6064          2/3       17:01        3:47     1:11:25        1:58       32:54                 2:07:03
276   Barry Diamond          M5054         7/12       18:41        3:31     1:06:59        2:49       35:07                 2:07:05
277   benjamin rogers        C0139        14/21       16:34        4:56     1:06:11        2:34       36:55                 2:07:07
278   richard barrett        M5559         7/15       22:01        5:54     1:02:47        2:20       34:10                 2:07:10
279   Patrick Maitre         M4549        19/22       22:49        7:17       59:29        2:58       34:41                 2:07:12
280   Devin Blood            C0139        15/21       19:27        6:13     1:05:16        1:54       34:33                 2:07:21
281   Jason Blood            C4099         6/14       18:32        7:09     1:05:15        1:53       34:33                 2:07:21
282   Emily Edmonston        F3034        21/37       26:52        5:50     1:06:25        2:52       25:34                 2:07:30
283   Eric Gustafson         M4549        20/22       19:01        5:48     1:11:41        2:46       28:21                 2:07:34
284   Michael Duehren        OPEN         20/23       17:53        4:38     1:17:56        1:33       25:58                 2:07:56
285   Brian Canny            M3539        33/44       24:50        4:32     1:13:21        1:58       23:22                 2:08:01
286   Kevin McBrien          M5559         8/15       21:09        5:34     1:05:04        3:02       33:16                 2:08:04
287   Michael Laymon         OPEN         21/23       20:07        3:53     1:09:41        3:51       30:34                 2:08:06
288   Melanie Helm           A0139          2/6       18:13        4:49     1:07:55        2:33       34:46                 2:08:14
289   Mike Bristol           M3539        34/44       22:52        6:22     1:08:07        1:38       29:19                 2:08:16
290   Jay Sison              M3034        29/39       20:09        3:56     1:12:24        1:29       30:28                 2:08:23
291   LINDSAY RAWLINS        F3034        22/37       18:24       10:41     1:09:25        3:12       26:57                 2:08:38
292   savannah palmira       F2529        11/18       20:09        6:07     1:13:53        2:17       26:26                 2:08:49
293   Darby Clayson          F4044        11/33       20:07        7:27     1:10:23        2:46       28:11                 2:08:52
294   - EDA                  RELAY        11/15       24:41        2:46     1:00:57        1:27       39:05                 2:08:53
295   Ryan Mix               OPEN         22/23       31:00        4:53     1:07:41        2:12       23:18                 2:09:03
296   Maegan Hanks           F3034        23/37       26:11        3:30     1:09:52        2:24       27:09                 2:09:04
297   Michael Cole           M4044        26/40       21:40        3:35     1:05:00        1:48       37:04                 2:09:05
298   DERRICK ROBINSON       M4044        27/40       19:12        6:23     1:07:57        3:22       32:14                 2:09:06
299   - Tag  1               RELAY        12/15       22:38        3:03                               23:08                 2:09:47
300   Lea Thomas             F2024         7/13       14:13        4:24     1:14:25        1:36       35:23                 2:09:59
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Pauline Higgins        F6599          1/1       20:58        5:41     1:05:37        2:56       35:12                 2:10:23
302   gregg chappell         M5054         8/12       19:34        7:59     1:10:13        2:20       30:20                 2:10:25
303   Kit Lam                F4549         6/20       20:23        5:59     1:04:51        2:47       36:44                 2:10:42
304   Baron Bybee            OPEN         23/23       25:06        6:35     1:11:26        1:36       26:16                 2:10:57
305   - ABC Tri Girls        RELAY        13/15       14:42        2:55     1:07:04        1:03       43:21        2:00     2:11:03
306   Christopher Taylor     M2529        12/21       25:57        6:54     1:07:45        2:53       27:37                 2:11:03
307   JOHN CLAYTON           M2529        13/21       16:53        8:04     1:10:04        2:27       33:41                 2:11:09
308   Abran Salazar          C4099         7/14       19:09        7:59     1:10:41        3:08       30:19                 2:11:14
309   Heather Hawley         F4044        12/33       21:20        6:22     1:15:14        2:30       25:52                 2:11:16
310   David Stanton          C0139        16/21       15:35        5:48     1:09:20        2:44       37:56                 2:11:22
311   Sara Cartmill          A4099          2/7       17:50        5:14     1:08:47        2:39       36:55                 2:11:23
312   joe ragonese           M3539        35/44       20:08        5:12     1:12:59        3:03       30:10                 2:11:31
313   Dan Shepard            M4044        28/40       19:04        5:55     1:07:07        3:19       36:19                 2:11:41
314   Beau Brewer            M3539        36/44       30:39        7:41     1:00:25        6:17       26:47                 2:11:47
315   annalee kruyer         F4044        13/33       20:15        4:10     1:14:24        2:28       31:04                 2:12:19
316   Madeline Foutz         F0119          5/9       20:00        8:18     1:15:16        1:31       27:25                 2:12:29
317   Jonathan Nissanov      M5559         9/15       23:35        8:11     1:05:55        3:44       31:10                 2:12:34
318   Chantelle Perrine      F4044        14/33       21:35        5:40     1:11:52        2:09       31:21                 2:12:36
319   Agustin Galicia II     M3539        37/44       20:27        9:07     1:06:02        6:18       30:53                 2:12:45
320   Randall Jones          M4044        29/40       15:52        7:34     1:11:22        3:54       34:44                 2:13:24
321   Ashley McCormick       F3539        11/24       21:20        6:09     1:09:30        2:28       34:01                 2:13:27
322   angela pestana         F4549         7/20       25:11        7:44     1:05:34        5:23       30:09                 2:14:01
323   Janie Schurr           F4044        15/33       21:26        5:06     1:14:54        2:15       30:34                 2:14:14
324   Renee Carroll          A4099          3/7       19:05        6:04     1:09:20        2:05       37:45                 2:14:16
325   Jason Shah             M3539        38/44       16:24        5:51     1:16:36        2:24       33:06                 2:14:18
326   Cheryl Turner          F4549         8/20       23:34        6:03     1:09:33        4:05       29:35        2:00     2:14:48
327   Tiffney Touton         F3034        24/37       21:21        8:12     1:11:53        3:17       30:16                 2:14:57
328   Matt Churlik           C4099         8/14       22:50        7:09     1:10:38        1:55       32:35                 2:15:05
329   Leanne Dunford         A4099          4/7       14:44        4:13     1:21:40        2:55       31:41                 2:15:11
330   Joseph Romano          M4044        30/40       20:46        4:39     1:10:00        3:12       36:49                 2:15:23
331   Lee Huffington         C4099         9/14       25:28        5:26     1:08:30        2:39       33:23                 2:15:24
332   Arielle Chrisman       F2024         8/13       22:34        3:24     1:10:56        2:09       36:38                 2:15:40
333   Tina Decola            F4549         9/20       19:26        6:03     1:11:27        2:45       36:12                 2:15:50
334   Chanel Auth            F3539        12/24       25:11        7:45     1:05:32        5:26       30:09        2:00     2:16:01
335   Bryan Hanks            M3034        30/39       34:08        5:31     1:01:36        1:48       32:59                 2:16:01
336   Colleen Bruce          F3034        25/37       16:10        6:40     1:14:07        1:40       37:26                 2:16:02
337   Jeremy Hamilton        M4044        31/40       21:44        5:04     1:13:29        2:18       33:33                 2:16:07
338   maricela rodriguez     F3034        26/37       24:14        4:31     1:11:53        2:33       33:35                 2:16:45
339   April Steck            F4044        16/33       21:40        7:13     1:10:19        2:28       35:09                 2:16:48
340   Garett Saye            M2529        14/21       37:09        9:47     1:03:16        2:15       24:40                 2:17:06
341   Nisha Nelson           F3034        27/37       20:02        7:06     1:12:11        2:51       35:09                 2:17:17
342   Dawn-Marie Tabery      F3034        28/37       22:34        6:45     1:13:59        1:57       32:04                 2:17:17
343   Heather Magnuson       F3539        13/24       18:18        6:53     1:19:10        3:36       29:33                 2:17:28
344   Jerry Vargas           M3539        39/44       25:06        5:15     1:13:02        3:27       30:44                 2:17:33
345   Daniel Volle           C4099        10/14       15:13        7:28     1:09:17        3:53       41:52                 2:17:40
346   - HaydenProctorJager's RELAY        14/15       20:29        2:54     1:13:50        1:15       39:33                 2:18:00
347   Ashley Aranda          F2024         9/13       17:22        6:39     1:19:59        3:26       30:56                 2:18:20
348   Miles Romney           M3034        31/39       22:15        7:09     1:09:21        3:05       36:42                 2:18:31
349   Jessica Romney         F2529        12/18       22:26        7:03     1:09:18        3:04       36:42                 2:18:31
350   Heidi Bennett          F4044        17/33       17:25        7:22     1:14:40        4:03       35:29                 2:18:57
351   Lydia Pecan            F5054          7/9       21:42        6:00     1:19:31        2:34       29:39                 2:19:25
352   Robert Simmons         M3539        40/44       24:20        5:29     1:11:46        1:55       36:30                 2:19:58
353   Danny McKay            M4044        32/40       32:09        5:12     1:09:01        2:24       31:31                 2:20:17
354   Jennifer Van Gelder    F3539        14/24       18:40                                                                 2:20:23
355   Natalie Madden         F4549        10/20       21:17        6:11     1:16:50        2:52       33:36                 2:20:44
356   Laura Carroll          F2529        13/18       21:58        6:08     1:17:27        1:47       31:31        2:00     2:20:50
357   Helen Duckworth        F3539        15/24       27:20        5:05     1:13:19        1:51       33:21                 2:20:54
358   Anna Smedley           F3539        16/24       19:48        6:55     1:17:00        3:57       33:32                 2:21:11
359   Mike Carpino           M4044        33/40       35:31        5:23     1:04:24        2:44       33:14                 2:21:16
360   Kristen Bedford        F2529        14/18       24:11        4:23     1:16:02        2:21       32:56        2:00     2:21:51
361   Robin Ventress         F4044        18/33       23:09        4:52     1:13:48        2:52       37:23                 2:22:02
362   Robert Gomez           C0139        17/21       22:35        7:18     1:13:29        2:57       35:57                 2:22:13
363   Brenda Weber           F4044        19/33       29:07        9:06     1:11:57        3:40       28:28                 2:22:16
364   Glen Maxwell           M4044        34/40       20:41        7:29     1:12:32        4:27       37:20                 2:22:27
365   Aurelio Bernabe        M4044        35/40       26:56        6:42     1:07:43        3:43       37:42                 2:22:45
366   Cody Markham           M3034        32/39       24:22        7:22     1:15:58        4:21       31:08                 2:23:10
367   Clara Warbritton       F2024        10/13       24:38        4:04     1:17:34        1:43       35:28                 2:23:25
368   Lisa Roper             F4549        11/20       19:54        9:08     1:12:14        3:00       39:29                 2:23:43
369   Kathryn Aoyama         F4549        12/20       20:49        6:48     1:15:48        2:59       37:29                 2:23:52
370   Jean Adamson           F5559          2/2       24:06        7:04     1:17:11        3:25       32:11                 2:23:56
371   Bryce Dickinson        C0139        18/21       20:39        8:46     1:10:39        4:32       39:43                 2:24:18
372   Rebecca Larson         A0139          3/6       18:57        7:30     1:15:20        3:40       38:55                 2:24:20
373   Cliff Woolley          M5559        10/15       26:58       11:24     1:11:35        2:19       32:08                 2:24:22
374   Mark Snyder            M4549        21/22       18:32       12:56     1:14:41        4:02       35:17                 2:25:26
375   Eric Carson            M2529        15/21       31:24        4:17     1:21:36        1:48       27:22                 2:26:25
376   Jamie Homm             F2024        11/13       17:25        5:02     1:20:17        2:58       40:49                 2:26:29
377   Ben Super              M4044        36/40       25:37       15:36     1:02:37        9:47       33:03                 2:26:37
378   Jennifer Shah          F3034        29/37       25:58        7:00     1:18:23        2:12       33:08                 2:26:38
379   Serge Ballif           M3034        33/39       28:08        6:31     1:15:28        3:38       33:04                 2:26:47
380   Shane Cox              M2529        16/21       21:45        7:01     1:17:20        2:09       39:50                 2:28:03
381   Derek Ritchie          M3034        34/39       26:19        8:56     1:15:49        2:12       34:50                 2:28:04
382   stella hernandez       F4044        20/33       46:52        5:35     1:04:36        2:00       29:10                 2:28:12
383   Clifford Hughes        M5559        11/15       18:05        7:31     1:17:31        2:50       42:23                 2:28:17
384   Erin Hardy             F0119          6/9       23:41        8:54     1:24:09        2:43       29:17                 2:28:43
385   Diana Fagan            F6064          3/3       20:47        6:06     1:22:35        2:04       37:12                 2:28:43
386   Mary Duran             F4549        13/20       18:48       11:14     1:18:52        3:42       36:10                 2:28:44
387   Mackenzie Skousen      F0119          7/9       16:23        6:46     1:30:48        2:36       30:23        2:00     2:28:54
388   Julia Nessling         F4549        14/20       24:16        8:09     1:15:23        3:44       37:37                 2:29:07
389   Stacy Jacobs           F2529        15/18       23:36        6:38     1:21:50        2:43       34:41                 2:29:26
390   Peter Park             M4044        37/40       20:13        5:49     1:28:41        4:03       31:10                 2:29:54
391   Michelle Ortiz         F4044        21/33       22:29        6:02     1:27:07        1:54       32:46                 2:30:17
392   Harmony Medina         F3539        17/24       22:43        4:10     1:28:37        1:33       33:20                 2:30:20
393   Jessica Johnson        A0139          4/6       16:42       12:03     1:20:50        4:30       36:57                 2:31:00
394   - -                    -              0/0       29:46        6:01     1:18:41        3:20       33:20                 2:31:07
395   Ingrid Lewis           F3539        18/24       25:20        8:33     1:24:01        4:05       29:14                 2:31:12
396   Amanda Koval           F3034        30/37       24:52        6:05     1:18:29        1:53       40:16                 2:31:33
397   Matthew Fogle          M2529        17/21       20:52        5:34     1:21:54        3:15       40:41                 2:32:13
398   Tim Hester             M3539        41/44       35:36        8:22     1:10:49        3:07       34:34                 2:32:26
399   Ronnie Cox             M3034        35/39       23:51        6:49     1:18:32        4:09       39:50                 2:33:09
400   Brent Taylor           M2529        18/21       29:02        7:57     1:18:10        2:59       35:12                 2:33:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Michael Skousen        M5054         9/12       19:25        8:15     1:30:48        2:39       30:20        2:00     2:33:25
402   Robert Lewis           C4099        11/14       31:20        9:19     1:15:11        1:40       36:03                 2:33:32
403   brenden harris         M3539        42/44       20:00        8:34     1:14:54        4:19       46:02                 2:33:47
404   Becky Risse            F4044        22/33       24:12        6:05     1:23:27        5:19       34:48                 2:33:49
405   verne kannianen        M6064          4/5       22:12        7:12     1:22:15        5:37       37:04                 2:34:18
406   Kathryn Bruce          F4044        23/33       25:12        4:54     1:30:50        2:19       31:45                 2:34:59
407   Kelsi Gunderson        F0119          8/9       19:04        7:44     1:22:49        8:20       37:12                 2:35:08
408   WENDY EVERSON          F4549        15/20       37:43        5:12     1:15:31        2:23       34:27                 2:35:13
409   Kelly Loignon          F4549        16/20       24:42        6:29     1:22:52        3:02       38:28                 2:35:31
410   Roger Cummins          C0139        19/21       28:22        5:29     1:18:58        3:54       40:07                 2:36:49
411   Kristen Conibear       F4044        24/33       21:11        4:55     1:29:00        2:38       39:32                 2:37:14
412   West Costa             M3034        36/39       19:32        6:42     1:37:56        5:18       27:53                 2:37:19
413   Veronica White         F4549        17/20       18:02        6:50     1:21:28        5:47       46:43                 2:38:47
414   Isaac Moore            M5054        10/12       32:50        7:44     1:12:28        5:25       40:36                 2:39:01
415   jennifer higgins       F4044        25/33       24:18        8:26     1:24:51        6:48       35:13                 2:39:33
416   Jill Zamoyta           F4044        26/33       26:28        6:15     1:24:51        6:48       35:13                 2:39:34
417   Eliot Alper            M6599          3/3       22:04        7:33     1:19:29        5:24       45:41                 2:40:09
418   Michelle Peluaga       A0139          5/6       19:41        6:13     1:28:44        2:22       43:20                 2:40:19
419   Edward Walker          M4044        38/40       23:14        9:19     1:22:22        3:23       42:06                 2:40:22
420   Sarah Hemphill         F3034        31/37       27:35        6:45     1:28:56        2:51       34:57                 2:41:01
421   Katie Auer             A4099          5/7       21:08        6:29     1:24:35        4:22       44:59                 2:41:32
422   Andrew Klc             M3034        37/39       31:39        7:16     1:26:16        1:54       35:35                 2:42:38
423   John Payton            M5559        12/15       27:38        6:06     1:30:33        2:03       36:42                 2:43:01
424   Stefanie Gerber        F4044        27/33       27:33        7:18     1:28:36        4:33       35:28                 2:43:27
425   Valerie Bynan          F3539        19/24       23:55        6:20     1:38:36        2:04       32:36                 2:43:30
426   Daniella Muller        F3034        32/37       20:48        8:13     1:31:25        1:52       41:45                 2:44:01
427   Steve Cox              M5054        11/12       24:55        6:58     1:23:42        4:06       44:52                 2:44:30
428   Karena Leo             F2024        12/13       23:27        8:32     1:33:01        2:06       38:03                 2:45:07
429   Lisa Kocourek          F2529        16/18       22:28        8:00     1:38:52        4:31       32:05                 2:45:53
430   Ofelia Huntington      F4549        18/20       29:33        5:35     1:30:01        3:02       42:18                 2:50:27
431   Kara Markham           F2024        13/13       35:42        8:43     1:28:17        3:14       34:45                 2:50:40
432   Sue Theroux            F4549        19/20       28:20        7:05     1:31:07        4:31       40:03                 2:51:05
433   - Speedy Stevens       RELAY        15/15       16:55        2:32     2:02:03        1:51       27:52                 2:51:11
434   Korie Maxfield         F3539        20/24       31:04        9:00     1:33:28        4:02       34:42                 2:52:15
435   steve slovick          M4549        22/22       27:29        7:37     1:27:47        4:06       45:56                 2:52:52
436   William Truesdell      M4044        39/40       21:40        7:38     1:45:51        4:43       34:50                 2:54:41
437   Juanita Rodriguez      F3034        33/37       27:03        7:22     1:33:58        2:34       44:31                 2:55:27
438   Kade Rapier            M2529        19/21       22:57        6:58     1:39:02        3:56       42:45                 2:55:36
439   Michelle Anderson      F3034        34/37       20:51        6:12     1:40:10        3:15       45:29                 2:55:56
440   Timothy Carden         M3034        38/39       16:32        5:57     1:49:14        2:44       44:39                 2:59:04
441   Matt Wonders           C0139        20/21       30:55        9:03     1:25:06        5:00       50:12                 3:00:14
442   Kim Young              F5054          8/9       27:36       14:08     1:35:39        5:23       38:49                 3:01:34
443   Eric Bauman            M3539        43/44       23:52       10:40     1:46:44        2:29       38:10                 3:01:53
444   Stacie Gallenstein     F3539        21/24       17:22        6:22     1:53:45        2:35       42:26                 3:02:29
445   Russell Bucklew        M5559        13/15       48:15        7:34     1:21:34        4:59       41:59                 3:04:19
446   Christine McBride      A4099          6/7       25:56        7:09     1:36:32        3:10       52:55                 3:05:41
447   Jesus Adams            M2529        20/21       33:25        6:45     1:30:53        4:44       50:31                 3:06:16
448   Tina Baetz             A4099          7/7       28:07        7:59     1:37:34        4:31       48:36                 3:06:45
449   Jane Kober             F4044        28/33       24:47        9:52     1:43:11        2:30       48:27                 3:08:45
450   Randolph Dizon         M3034        39/39       19:04       16:26     1:48:39        2:56       42:34                 3:09:37
451   david Bedford          M5559        14/15       23:19        9:57     1:37:24        5:36       55:41                 3:11:55
452   Jennifer West          F3034        35/37       23:17       18:14     1:42:49        4:52       43:08                 3:12:19
453   Alan Jorgensen         M6064          5/5       20:36        9:10     2:00:02        4:52       40:05                 3:14:44
454   Jacqueline Barr        F3539        22/24       19:10       10:34     1:54:36        6:32       46:09                 3:17:00
455   Francis Hawley         C4099        12/14       28:43        6:46     1:51:54        3:13       47:34                 3:18:09
456   Jay Bravin             M5054        12/12       31:07        9:22     1:46:26        3:59       48:47                 3:19:41
457   Luis Norris            C4099        13/14       29:01        8:20     1:56:40        3:25       44:50                 3:22:13
458   Jamie Thomas           F2529        17/18       35:45       10:47     1:44:12        2:50       50:17                 3:23:49
459   Donna Ready            F4044        29/33       36:15       10:23     1:44:17        2:38       50:18                 3:23:49
460   Heather Lusvardi       F3539        23/24       35:44       10:40     1:44:18        2:50       50:20                 3:23:49
461   kevin dileanis         C0139        21/21       20:18        6:31     2:04:08        2:14       51:49                 3:24:58
462   Emily Wagner           F3034        36/37       36:51        8:56     1:55:50        2:06       42:58                 3:26:40
463   Tara Imboden           F4044        30/33       27:53        7:53     2:06:24        2:19       43:57                 3:28:24
464   Jane Pinto             F5054          9/9       26:59       14:03     2:02:48        8:38       37:49                 3:30:15
465   David Slokken          M3539        44/44       36:45        6:29     1:51:43        3:23       54:35                 3:32:53
466   Shelly Humphreys       F4044        31/33       31:13        7:08     1:57:10        3:18       55:05                 3:33:52
467   Cheyenne Pasquale      F3034        37/37       29:18       13:28     1:59:07        5:23       48:00                 3:35:14
468   Scott Taylor           M5559        15/15       56:36       10:03     1:36:07        4:40       48:34                 3:35:58
469   RANDY CROSETTO         M4044        40/40       40:21       17:13     1:52:04        5:29       48:23                 3:43:29
470   Claire Kohatsu         F4044        32/33       51:55       17:43     1:51:21        6:29       44:57                 3:52:24
471   Jeffrey Danaher        C4099        14/14       36:08       15:12     2:04:05        7:24       51:48                 3:54:35
472   LAURA OROZCO           F4549        20/20       24:06       15:45     2:38:04        4:59       37:26                 4:00:18
473   Natalie Shepherd       F0119          9/9     1:25:32        3:31     1:42:39        2:32       53:46                 4:07:58
474   Monica Robles          F4044        33/33       35:53        9:40     2:24:40        4:31     1:05:01                 4:19:44
475   Autumn Sorenson        A0139          6/6       22:08       10:22     2:50:58        3:01     1:07:44                 4:34:11
476   KAYLA POOLE            F2529        18/18       25:50       13:38     2:50:33        9:24       59:43                 4:39:07
477   Cheryl Meredith        F3539        24/24       41:27       28:13     2:24:24        5:22     1:00:27                 4:39:51
478   Jason Fenstermacher    M2529        21/21                                            4:54     1:16:23                 4:58:56
0     carolyn barto          DNF            0/0       38:05        8:31     1:44:15        2:41                                    
0     Rangson Umpaiboon      DNF            0/0       27:13        6:42     1:11:52        4:34                                    
0     Therese Lamb           DNF            0/0       15:22        5:29     1:00:27                                                
0     PAUL DUNCAN JR         DNF            0/0       11:43        2:05                                                            
0     Glenn Cook             DNF            0/0       12:38        2:19                                                            
0     Scott Marcus           DNF            0/0       25:11                                                                        
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